PART-TIME ALL-WHEEL
DRIVE SPECIALTY
APPLICATION
SOLUTIONS
MX-120 SERIES AXLES AND 4200 SERIES TRANSFER CASES
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
 � High offset bowl packages in most vehicle
configurations without stacking frame rails

MX-8-120 EVO 8,000 lbs
(3,629 kg)
Q+ cam
16.5 in x 5 in
(419 mm x 127 mm)
T20L
13.25 in
(337 mm)
4.30, 4.56,
4.88, 5.13,
5.29, 5.57,
5.86, 6.14
N/A
1,365 lbs
(619 kg)
MX-10-120 EVO 10,000 lbs
(4,535 kg)
4.88, 5.57, 6.14,
6.43
MX-12-120 EVO 12,000 lbs
(5,443 kg)
MX-14-120 EVO 14,000 lbs
(6,350 kg)
MX-12-120 12,000 lbs
(5,443 kg)
MX-14-120 14,000 lbs
(6,350 kg)
MX-16-120 16,000 lbs
(7,257 kg) Q+ cam
16.5 in x 6 in
(419 mm x 152 mm)
T24L
1,680 lbs
(762 kg)
MX-18-120 18,000 lbs
(8,164 kg) N/A 1,705 lbs
(773 kg)
MX-120 SERIES AXLE SPECIFICATIONS
Axle track Bowl offset Dim over